TTM Series Summary
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  TRAM Size Memory  Processor  CPU Clock  RAM Cycle  External  Sub-system
(Bytes)  (MHz) Time (ns)  RAM Cycles
TTM1-45 1 32 K T425 25 120 3 No
TTM1-85 1 32 K T805 25 120 3 No
TTM2A-45-F 1 128 K T425 25 120 3 No
TTM2A-85-F 1 128 K T805 25 120 3 No
TTM3A-45-F 1 1 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM3A-85-F 1 1 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM6A-45-F 1 2 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM6A-85-F 1 2 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM15F-45-F 1 4 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM15F-85-F 1 4 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM18F-45-F 1 8 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM18F-85-F 1 8 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM19F-45-F 1 16 M T425 25 120 3 Yes
TTM19F-85-F 1 16 M T805 25 120 3 Yes
TTM22 1 64K T225 25 80 2 No
The TRAM standa rd
The TRAM module format is an industry standard based on
multiples of 26.7mm x 93mm (1.05 x 3.66 inches)  - this